
Saturday August 27Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB 223.
6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club Session
(Joan)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 . The Friendly Road Session
40. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Four Light Orchestras
10.30 Dinah Shore
10.45 Tommy Dorsey :

41.0 Saturday Serenade? One Hour of
Variety
412. 0 Luncheon Melodies
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
1. 0 Record Roundabout2.0 Sports Summary every half-hour
2. .2 Priority Parade
2.30 . For Those at Home; Variety Enter-:, tainment
4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club
4.45 For the Children5. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
5.45 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tunes of the Times
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
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Don John (final episode)
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Shenandoah
Doctor Mao
Preview of Rugby, by Mark Nich-
N.Z. v. Orange Free StateFor the Saturday Stay-at-homes
Dancing Time :

Out of the Night: One Man War
41ZB Evening Requests
Close down

27,8 WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.1
9. 0
9.30

12. 0

Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Kent
5 Sports News
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Magic of the Novachord
Eddie Duchin and his Orchestra
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session with Kay
Popular Vocalists
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Kenny Baker
Fred Hartiey and his Quintet
Sports Cancellations
Variety Calis the Tune
Bright Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
0 Sports Results every Half-hourLight Orchestras
Tino. Rossi 4Hawaiian Interludes
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Carmen Miranda SingsVictor Silvester Orchestra

3.45 Perry Como
4. 0 Polka Parade
4.15 Famous Dance Bands
4.30 Songs of the Saddle
4.45 Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C.J. Cutler)
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
The Jesters
Sports Session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Wiasters of SongDoctor Mac
Review of Rugby, N.Z. v. Orange"Free State

9.30 Bright Tunes9.45 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians
10. 0 Records from. Our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH; 1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to MusicCricket Resuits
0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session: Late Preview9.0 The Worid of Motoring10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites for To-day
411.30 Sports Cancellations
, For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
z 2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
. O Sports Summaries every half hour,
Tender Heart : ‘2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories

2.45 Gracie Fields Entertains °
. Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra3.15 Steve Conway and Beryl Davis
3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring BebeScott and Sandy Powell3.45 Frankie Masters and his Orchestra
4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon
4.30 Summary of SportsChildren’s session
45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Reserved
615 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affai
7.30 Modulation to the moderna ‘(Alan
y)

7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 ,What’s New In Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Preview of Rugby: N.Z. v. OrangeFree State10.0 Gus Gray10.15 Emphasis on Dance Rhythm10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 am. London News6.5 Music to Start the Day7.0 Tunes for the Early Riser7.35 Morning Star8.,0 Whistle When You Wake
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Invitation to the Waltz
9.30 Flanagan and Allen in Humour atsHarmony
9.45 ron Reisman and his Band10. 0 Moore, Moore, and Moore
10.15 Black and White Rhythm10.30 Star Variety Bill
11. 0 From the Pages of John Hendricks
Song Book11.15 Scott-Wood Entertains
11.30 eee Cancellations and Postpone-ments
11.45 The Boston Pops Orchestra12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Hillbilly Matinee1.45 Tune [nn
2. 0 Sperts Summary every half-houruntil 4.30
2.15 A Pleasing Mixture
2.45 Listen to Frances Langford3. 0 Mantovani and Sidney Torch
3.415 World Famous Orchestras3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Let’s Look Back4.0 Famous Negro Singers4.15 Musio as Soft as Silk
4.30 Stop Press of the Air on Spor445 Children’s Hour (Peter)5. 0 Children’s Quiz5.15 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
From Hollywood to You
The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
You’ll Know These
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the pen of Edgar Allan
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rugby Preview: N.Z. vy. Orange
Free State
9.30 For the Old Folks
10. O Guy Lombardo and the RoyalCanadians
10.15 Salute to Singersot 11.20 Dance Music from the Townal
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

alg PALMERSTON Nth.
:

940 ke, 319 m.
0 am. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview

2
5
0 Good-morning ‘Request Session
0 With a Smile and a Song
1 QO Interlude on Strings
10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Sidney Torch
10.45 Vic Oliver and Lesiie Henson11.0 Maurice Winnick’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Jack Daly Song Souvenirs11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music

1286
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Dominion Weather Forecast

Gardening Session2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour2.1 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 The Charlie Spivak Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Carmen Cavallaro (pianist)
3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Polka Favourites
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15. Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of the3

Open Door ’5.45 Borrah and his Har~
monica Rascals ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Jule Styne, light composer :
6.30 Reggie Goff and the Melachrina
Orchestra
45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Reserved8.45 _ Fireside Fantasy9. 0 Doctor Mac ‘
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect :

9.32 On the Dance Floor
9.45 All Black Preview: N.Z.v. OrangeFree State ‘
10. 0 Close down

Trade names apvearing in. CommercialDivision programmes are published by
: arrangement. ’|
"Records from our Catalogues," is a
half hour selection of new recordings,
Leth popular and light classical, This
commences at 10 o’clock every Satur-
day night from 2ZB.
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